10
Milwaukee (800) 236-0878 - Pensacola (800) 851-3618 - Memphis (800) 757-6884  - Tampa (727) 564-3997 - Miami/West Palm Beach (561) 319-1475
Pricing subject to change without notice. Check our website for updated catalog pricing.
specialty lamps
Lamp Part# Base/Type Life Temp Price
ADJ LL-200W/12V JCD G6.35 2000 $4.25
JCR/H5 150W/15V 762060 G6.35 500 3100 12.60

500PAR64/WFL 760420 PAR64 500W EMEP 2000 2800 20.55
750IF 760480 750W MOSB 1000 3050 16.80
BASE TYPE CODES
DCBS Double Contact Bayonet
EMEP Extend Mogul End Prong
MBP Medium Bi Post
MCBF Mini-Can Screw
MOEP Mogul End Prong
MOBP Mogul Bi Post
MOPF Mogul Prefocus
MOSB Mogul Screw
MPF Medium Prefocus
MR16 MR16
MSSR Medium Screw
MSP Medium Side Prong
RSC Recessed Single Contact
BPS-1200 Medium 2-Pin
G5.3 Miniature 2-Pin
Gy 9.5 2-Pin
2AN Miniature 2-Pin
2-Pin PF 2-Pin Prefocus
LampsLamps
*Quantity pricing is available
We offer many types of lamps for theatre and video
from G.E., Osram/Sylvania, Thorn, Philips, Wiko and
Ushio. The complete lines of stage & studio lamps,
projection lamps and large lamps are available, plus
most specialty lamps for nightclub use.
11
Pricing subject to change without notice. Check our website for updated catalog pricing.
Milwaukee (800) 236-0878 - Pensacola (800) 851-3618 - Memphis (800) 757-6884  - Tampa (727) 564-3997 - Miami/West Palm Beach (561) 319-1475
EXZ Q50 MR16 4000 3000 1.20
Lamp Part # Type Base Life Temp Price
EYC Q75MR16/FL MR16 3500 3050 1.20
EYF Q75MR16/NSP MR16 3500 3050 1.20
EYJ Q75MR16/MFL MR16 3500 3050 1.20
EZE Q150T3/82v RM2P   150 3100 25.80
EZT Marc350/16T Marc350     50 5000169.00
FAD Q650T4/4CL RSC   100 3200 9.40
FBE 650W/120V SCREW 30 5000 29.30
FBV Q250T3/30v MCBF       6 3400 21.90
FBX Q650 RSC   100 3200 12.50
FBY Q1000T5 RSC   150 3200 18.00
FCL Q500T3/CL RSC 2000 3000 1.55
FCM Q1000T3/4CL RSC   400 3200 6.60
FCS 150W/24V G6.35     50 3400 1.45
FCV Q1000/4 BPS1200   375 3200 25.60
FCZ Q500 RSC 2000 3000 2.70
FDB Q1500 RSC   400 3200 13.20
FDF Q500 RSC   400 3200 13.20
FDN Q500T3/4 RSC   400 3200 9.25
FEL Q1000/4CL BPS1200   300 3200 9.90
FER Q1000T6/4CL RSC   500 3200 19.50
FEV Q200/4CL/DC DCBS     50 3200 6.20
FFN Q1000PAR64/1 EMEP   400 3200 26.10
FFP Q1000PAR64/2 EMEP   400 3200 20.70
FFR Q1000PAR64/5 EMEP   400 3200 20.70
FFS Q1000PAR64/6 EMEP   400 3200 20.70
FFT Q1000T3/CL RSC   500 3200 20.72
FGT Q1500 R7S   400 3200 24.90
FHM Q1000T3/4 RSC   400 3200 7.45
FKW CP81 GY9.5   150 3200 11.70
FLE Q360 MR46     75 3300 9.40
FMR Q600 GY9.5 2000 3000 30.75
FPB Q65 MR16 4000 3050    5.15
FRG CP82 GY9.5 150 3200 21.10
FRK CP89 GY9.5 150 3200 20.50
FTE 35W/12V GZ4 2000 2950 12.80
FTK 500W GY9.5 200 3200 8.75
GAC Q1000 BPS1200 300 3200 47.98
GCA Q250/T3 1/2 G5.3 100 3200 6.00
GLA Q575 BPS1200 1500 3050 15.75